
TV10 olümpiastarti 52. hooaja Lääne – Virumaa I etapp 

 

29.11.2022 

Rakvere 

 

 

Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus 

 

TN 60 m 

1 Karmen Pronin 2011 KJK Vike 9,44 

2 Lisette Laid 2011 Simuna Kool 9,52 

3 Josefine Joorits 2012 Rakvere RK 9,55 

4 Brita Enson 2011 KJK Vike 9,59 

5 Eleri Tooming 2011 Haljala Kool 9,70 

6 Jessica Bajarskas 2011 Vinni-Pajusti G 10,03 

7 Adeele Lass 2012 KJK Vike 10,13 

8 Rebecca Aruksaar 2011 KJK Vike 10,17 

9 Helina Peterson 2012 Tamsalu G 10,24 

10 Liisbet Okatova 2011 Tamsalu G 10,25 

11 Marta Mitt 2011 Kadrina KK 10,25 

12 Kertu Kaasik 2012 Simuna Kool 10,27 

13 Kerli Vahermäe  Vinni-Pajusti G 10,34 

14 Ketter Vahermäe  Vinni-Pajusti G 10,34 

15 Helery Neeme 2011 Tamsalu G 10,36 

16 Carolina Etti 2012 Rakvere RK 10,41 

17 Sigrit Neeme 2012 Tamsalu G 10,77 

18 Adeele Anelle Kidelman 2012 Roela Kool 10,77 

19 Annaliisa Keivabu 2012 Vinni-Pajusti G 11,02 

20 Ketriin Viilup 2012 Roela Kool 11,02 

21 Mariliis Bauman 2013 Tamsalu G 11,23 

22 Arabella Johanna Eesmaa 2011 KJK Vike 11,51 

23 Lisandra Simanova 2012 Roela Kool 11,68 

24 Anne Lotta Dreifeldt  Vinni-Pajusti G 11,88 

25 Sandra Soolep  Vinni-Pajusti G 11,92 

26 Hanna Sprenk 2013 Tamsalu G 12,10 

27 Gloria Grünfeldt  Vinni-Pajusti G 12,29 

 

 

PN 60m 

1 Andero Bergström 2011 Haljala Kool 9,04 

2 Oskar Saar 2012 Rakvere RK 9,61 

3 Sigmar Tarakanov 2012 Rakvere RK 9,66 

4 Joosep Lipp 2011 Haljala Kool 9,70 

5 Oliver Rätsep 2012 Rakvere Vabaduse K 9,71 

6 Kristian Kuusik 2013 Sõmeru PK 9,72 

7 Henry Otsa 2013 Roela Kool 9,80 

8 Aleksander Balõtšev 2011 Rakvere RK 9,83 

9 Andreas Rego 2011 Kadrina KK 10,00 

10 Steven Ebber 2011 Vinni-Pajusti G 10,11 



11 Herman Veermäe 2012 Võsu Kool 10,12 

12 Kermo Ruutupõld 2012 Kadrina KK 10,21 

13 Sebastian Kull  2012 Rakvere RK 10,38 

14 Magnus Dreifeldt  Vinni-Pajusti G 10,46 

15 Artur Klaas 2012 Rakvere RK 10,63 

16 Alfred Paluoja  Vinni-PAjusti G 10,93 

17 Mirko Talah 2012 Tamsalu G 11,17 

 

 

TV 60m 

1 Mia Eleanora Nurmela 2009 Rakvere RK 8,17 

2 Sofia Merilo 2009 Rakvere RK 8,52 

3 Lii Mitt 2009 Kadrina KK 8,82 

4 Berit Hiiemaa 2010 Rakvere RK 8,90 

5 Helerin Põder  Vinni-Pajusti G 8,95 

6 Grete Malm 2009 Rakvere RK 8,96 

7 Katarina Kozan 2010 Rakvere RK 9,13 

8 Elena Naumoska 2010 Rakvere Vabaduse K 9,19 

9 Ellie Maria Leipalu 2009 Haljala Kool 9,32 

10 Mirell Tamm  Vinni-Pajusti G 9,39 

11 Elerin Pilt 2009 Kadrina KK 9,39 

12 Romi Vodja 2010 Kunda ÜG 9,40 

13 Anette-Meribel Teiva 2010 Kadrina KK 9,40 

14 Rebeca Välk 2010 Haljala Kool 9,48 

15 Aliise Kull 2010 Simuna Kool 9,83 

16 Heleri Lillepuu 2009 Haljala Kool 9,94 

17 Laura Müürsalu  Vinni-Pajusti G 9,95 

18 Arleen Klopp 2009 Kadrina KK 10,11 

19 Laura-Liisa Mälton 2010 Roela Kool 11,16 

20 Nele Moosel 2011 Roela Kool 11,19 

 Laura Tõemets 2008 KJK Vike 8,33 

 Siret Kaasik 2008 Simuna Kool 9,22 

 

 

PV 60m 

1 Aleksander Metsmaker 2009 Rakvere RK 8,17 

2 Joonatan Neuhaus 2010 Rakvere RK 8,47 

3 Kevin Muusik 2009 Roela Kool 8,78 

4 Sander Kaldma 2010 Haljala Kool 8,86 

5 Tauri Põllu 2010 Roela Kool 9,12 

6 Lennart Joorits 2010 Rakvere RK 9,13 

7 Madis-Mattias Volmer 2010 Võsu Kool 9,25 

8 Hendrik Levartovski 2010 Võsu Kool 9,43 

9 Kert Karm 2010 Simuna Kool 9,53 

10 Kenter Aart 2010 Vinni-Pajusti G 9,70 

11 Andry Malva 2009 Tamsalu G 10,01 

 

 

 

 



TV kuulitõuge (2,0 kg) 

1 Heleri Lillepuu 2009 Haljala Kool 10.37 

2 Aliis Aleknavitšute 2009 Tamsalu G 10.34 

3 Grete Malm 2009 Rakvere RK 10.14 

4 Mia Eleanora Nurmela 2009 Rakvere RK 10.05 

5 Sofia Merilo 2009 Rakvere RK 9.74 

6 Lii Mitt 2009 Kadrina KK 9.11 

7 Annabel Kask 2011 KJK Vike 8.88 

8 Romi Vodja 2010 Kunda ÜG 8.00 

9 Laura Müürsalu  Vinni-Pajusti G 7.95 

10 Anette-Meribel Teiva 2010 Kadrina KK 7.93 

11 Elerin Pilt 2009 Kadrina KK 7.74 

12 Elena Naumoska 2010 Rakvere Vabaduse K 7.69 

13 Ellie Maria Leipalu 2009 Haljala Kool 7.67 

14 Laura – Liisa Mälton 2010 Roela Kool 7.18 

15 Emily Kaju 2010 KJK Vike 7.11 

16 Aliise Kull 2010 Simuna Kool 6.79 

17 Arleen Klopp 2009 Kadrina KK 6.42 

18 Rebeca Välk 2010 Haljala Kool 6.15 

19 Nele Moosel 2011 Roela  5.59 

 Siret Kaasik 2008 Simuna Kool 9.95 

 

 

TN Kõrgus 

1 Brita Enson 2011 KJK Vike 1.28 

2 Josefine Joorits 2012 Rakvere RK 1.28 

3 Karmen Pronin 2011 KJK Vike 1.28 

4 Liisbet Okatov 2011 Tamsalu G 1.24 

5 Elerin Tooming 2011 Haljala Kool 1.20 

6 Rebecca Aruksaar 2011 KJK Vike 1.16 

7 Helery Neeme 2011 Tamsalu G 1.16 

8 Marta Mitt 2011 Kadrina KK 1.12 

9 Sigrit Neeme 2012 Tamsalu G 1.08 

10-11 Kerli Vahermäe  Vinni-Pajusti G 1.08 

10-11 Adeele Anelle Kidelman 2012 Roela Kool 1.08 

12-13 Ketter Vahermäe  Vinni-Pajusti-G 1.04 

12-13 Lisandra Simanova 2012 Roela Kool 1.04 

14-15 Kertu Kaasik 2012 Simuna Kool 1.00 

14-15 Annaliisa Keivabu 2012 Vinni-Pajusti G 1.00 

 

 

PN Kõrgus 

1 Oskar Saar 2012 Rakvere RK 1.28 

2 Joosep Lipp 2011 Haljala Kool 1.20 

3 Andero Bergström 2011 Haljala Kool 1.20 

4 Andreas Rego 2011 Kadrina KK 1.16 

5 Herman Veermäe 2012 Võsu Kool 1.16 

6-7 Kristian Kuusik 2013 Sõmeru PK 1.12 

6-7 Sebastian Kull 2012 Rakvere RK 1.12 

8 Sigmar Tarakanov 2012 Rakvere RK 1.12 



9 Oliver Rätsep 2012 Rakvere Vabaduse K 1.12 

10 Kermo Ruutupõld 2012 Kadrina KK 1.08 

11 Artur Klaas 2012 Rakvere RK 1.04 

 

 

PV Teivas 

1 Aleksander Metsmaker 2009 Rakvere RK 2.92 

2 Georg Klaas 2009 Rakvere RK 2.42 

3-4 Sander Kaldma 2010 Haljala Kool 1.92 

3-4 Kert Karm 2010 Simuna Kool 1.92 

5 Taavi Tambik 2010 Rakvere RK 1.82 

 Roman Litvinov 2003 KJK Vike 3.82 

 Kristjan Kari 2005 KJK Vike 3.72 

 Rasmus Floren 2005 KJK Vike 3.72 

 Kaspar Kuusik 2006 KJK Vike 3.62 

 

 

  

 

Peakohtunik 

Jaak Vettik 

 

  


